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Design Worksheet

BERMNINA Embroidery Software DasignerPlus
Design: BWOBuddiesdxS

Total bobbin: 46.20m
Color Film:

Chan
M Madeira Meon Polyester
B Madeira Polyneon
M Madeira Polyneon
I Madeira Polyneon
M Madeira Meon Polyester
W Madeira Neon Polyester
M Madeira Meon Polyester
W Madeira Neon Polyester

Macdeira Nean Polyester
10. Madeira
11, I Madeira Meon Polyester
12. 1 Madeira Meon Polyester
13. | Madeira Polyneon
14. Il Madeira Polyneon
15, M Madeira Polyneon
16, Madeira Polyneon
17. [l Madeira Polyneon
18.  Madeira Meon Polyester
19. I Madeira Polyneon
20. [l Madeira Neon Polyester
21. Madeira Meon Polyester
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Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

Code Name
1965 Soup

1671 Country Kitchen Blue

1676 Hanukkuh Blue
1532 Litlle Boy Blue
1745 Jupiter

1965 Soup

1859 Brown

1621 Arabian Bronze
1735 Pacific Gold
1949

1625 Almond

1971 Gold Star

1647 Manlis

1847 Sea Foam Green
1721 Flamingo Pink
1816 Rustic Pink
1721 Flamingo Pink
1801 Snow White
1718 Overcast Gray
1800 Black

1801 Snow White

2851

18

89.0 mm
127.2 mm
0.85

Thread
1.89m

18.01m
1.25m
0.95m
10.96m
1.36m
1.99m
0.35m
15.57m
2.11m
1.08m
4.60m
2.66m
1.22m
14.81m
12.75m
1.35m
6.60m
1.63m
25.34m
2.49m



Design Worksheet
BERMINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: BWOBuddiesS5x7

5 Total bobbin: 79.18m
Color Filmn:

Chart
B Madeira Neon Polyester
B Madeira Polynean
M Madeira Polynean
[ Madeira Polyneon
B Madeira Meon Polyester
B Madeira Meon Palyester
W Madeira Neon Polyester
W Madeira Neon Polyester

Madeira Neon Polyester
10,  Madeira
11, [ Madeira Neon Polyester
12, Madeira Neon Polyester
13, Madeira Polyneon
14, [ Madeira Polynean
15. [l Madeira Polyneon
16.  Madeira Polyneon
17. [l Madeira Polyneon
18.  Madeira Meon Polyester
19. [l Madeira Polyneon
20. [l Madeira Neon Polyester
21.  Madeira Meon Polyester
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Stitches:
Colors:
Height:

Width:

Code Mame

1965 Soup

1671 Country Kitchen Blueg

1676 Hanukkuh Blue
1332 Little Boy Blue
1745 Jupiter

1965 Soup

1859 Brown

1621 Arabian Bronze
1735 Pacific Gold
1949

1625 Almond

1971 Gold Star
1647 Mantis

1847 Sea Foam Green
1721 Flamingo Pink
1816 Rustic Pink
1721 Flamingo Pink
1801 Snow White
1718 Overcast Gray
1800 Black

1801 Snow White

42312

18

122.4 mm
175.0 mm
0.52

Thread
2.83m
30.82m
1.897m
1.38m
18.12m
2.21m
3.15m
0.45m
26.68m
3.09m
1.64m
6.62m
13.97m
2.05m
26.86m
22.09m
2.25m
11.00m
2.70m
34.68m
3.66m



Design Worksheet

BERMINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: BWOBuddies6x8

5 Total bobbin: 99.98m
Caolor Film:

Chart
M wadeira Meon Polyester
M wadeira Polyneon
M Wadeira Polyneon
[ Mmadeira Pelyneon
B Madeira Meon Polyester
M Madeira Meon Polyester
B Madeira Neon Polyester
M Madeira Neon Polyester

Madeira Neon Polyester
10. Madeira
11. Il Madeira Meon Polyester
12. | | Madeira Neon Polyester
13, Madeira Polyneon
14. [ Madeira Polyneon
15. M Madeira Polyneon
16. Madeira Polyneon
17. M Madeira Polyneon
18. Madeira Neon Polyester
19. I Madeira Polyneon
20. M Wadeira Neon Polyester
21. Madeira Neon Polyester
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Stitches:

Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

Code Name

1965 Soup

1671 Country Kitchen Blue

1676 Hanukkuh Blue
1532 Little Boy Blue
1745 Jupiter

1965 Soup

1859 Erown

1621 Arabian Bronze
1735 Pacific Gold
1949

1625 Almond

1971 Gold Star

1647 Mantis

1847 Sea Foam Green
1721 Flamingo Pink
1816 Rustic Pink
1721 Flamingo Pink
1801 Snow White
1718 Overcast Gray
1800 Black

1801 Snow White

50561

13

139.9 mm
200.0 mm
0.54

Thread
3.39m
39.36m
2.35m
1.64m
22.74m
2.78m
3.70m
0.58m
33.46m
3.64m
1.94m
£.00m
17.46m
2,60m
34.03m
28.13m
2.78m
13.84m
3.44m
39.49m
4.46m



	BWOBuddies4x5
	BWOBuddies5x7
	BWOBuddies6x8

