

## Design Worksheet

BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: BWOBuddies4x5

Stitches: 28511

Colors: 18

Height: 89.0 mm Width: 127.2 mm

Zoom: 0.85



Cold	or F	oobbin: 46.20m Film:			
#		Chart	Code	Name	Thread
1.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1965	Soup	1.89m
2.		Madeira Polyneon	1671	Country Kitchen Blue	18.01m
3.		Madeira Polyneon	1676	Hanukkuh Blue	1.25m
4.		Madeira Polyneon	1532	Little Boy Blue	0.95m
5.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1745	Jupiter	10.96m
6.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1965	Soup	1.36m
7.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1859	Brown	1.99m
8.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1621	Arabian Bronze	0.35m
9.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1735	Pacific Gold	15.57m
10.		Madeira	1949		2.11m
11.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1625	Almond	1.09m
12.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1971	Gold Star	4.60m
13.		Madeira Polyneon	1647	Mantis	8.66m
14.		Madeira Polyneon	1847	Sea Foam Green	1.22m
15.		Madeira Polyneon	1721	Flamingo Pink	14.81m
16.		Madeira Polyneon	1816	Rustic Pink	12.75m
17.		Madeira Polyneon	1721	Flamingo Pink	1.35m
18.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1801	Snow White	6.60m
19.		Madeira Polyneon	1718	Overcast Gray	1.63m
20.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1800	Black	25.34m
21.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1801	Snow White	2.49m



## Design Worksheet

BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: BWOBuddies5x7

Stitches: 42312

Colors: 18

Height: 122.4 mm Width: 175.0 mm

Zoom: 0.62



		oobbin: 79.18m Film:			
	Oi	Chart	Codo	Name	Thread
#					
1.		Madeira Neon Polyester		Soup	2.83m
2.		Madeira Polyneon	1671	Country Kitchen Blue	30.82m
3.		Madeira Polyneon	1676	Hanukkuh Blue	1.97m
4.		Madeira Polyneon	1532	Little Boy Blue	1.39m
5.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1745	Jupiter	18.12n
6.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1965	Soup	2.21m
7.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1859	Brown	3.15m
8.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1621	Arabian Bronze	0.45m
9.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1735	Pacific Gold	26.68r
10.		Madeira	1949		3.09m
11.	100	Madeira Neon Polyester	1625	Almond	1.64m
12.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1971	Gold Star	6.62m
13.		Madeira Polyneon	1647	Mantis	13.97r
14.		Madeira Polyneon	1847	Sea Foam Green	2.05m
15.		Madeira Polyneon	1721	Flamingo Pink	26.86r
16.		Madeira Polyneon	1816	Rustic Pink	22.09r
17.		Madeira Polyneon	1721	Flamingo Pink	2.25m
18.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1801	Snow White	11.00r
19.		Madeira Polyneon	1718	Overcast Gray	2.70m
20.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1800	Black	34.68r
21.		Madeira Neon Polyester	1801	Snow White	3.66m



## Design Worksheet

BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: BWOBuddies6x8

Stitches: 50561 Colors: 18

139.9 mm Height: Width: 200.0 mm

0.54 Zoom:



Tota	al bobbin: 99.98m			
Col	or Film:			
#	Chart	Code	Name	Thread
1.	Madeira Neon Polyester	1965	Soup	3.39m
2.	Madeira Polyneon	1671	Country Kitchen Blue	39.36m
3.	Madeira Polyneon	1676	Hanukkuh Blue	2.35m
4.	Madeira Polyneon	1532	Little Boy Blue	1.64m
5.	Madeira Neon Polyester	1745	Jupiter	22.74m
6.	Madeira Neon Polyester	1965	Soup	2.79m
7.	Madeira Neon Polyester	1859	Brown	3.70m
8.	Madeira Neon Polyester	1621	Arabian Bronze	0.58m
9.	Madeira Neon Polyester	1735	Pacific Gold	33.46m
10.	Madeira	1949		3.64m
11.	Madeira Neon Polyester	1625	Almond	1.94m
12.	Madeira Neon Polyester	1971	Gold Star	8.00m
13.	Madeira Polyneon	1647	Mantis	17.49m
14.	Madeira Polyneon	1847	Sea Foam Green	2.60m
15.	Madeira Polyneon	1721	Flamingo Pink	34.03m
16.	Madeira Polyneon	1816	Rustic Pink	28.13m
17.	Madeira Polyneon	1721	Flamingo Pink	2.78m
18.	Madeira Neon Polyester	1801	Snow White	13.84m
19.	Madeira Polyneon	1718	Overcast Gray	3.44m
20.	Madeira Neon Polyester	1800	Black	39.49m
21.	Madeira Neon Polyester	1801	Snow White	4.46m